Expense Claim Reporting

Name Dayna Therien
Position VP Employee and Corporate Services

Reporting Period  July - December 2024

Transaction Dates Disclosure Description
7/9/2024 Calgary office meetings Jul 9-10, 2024
8/30/2024 Institute of Corporate Directors seminar
10/1/2024 Institute of Corporate Directors seminar
11/18/2024 Institute of Corporate Directors Rotman Course Nov 12-15
12/24/2024 Institute for Corporate Directors seminar
Grand Total

1/24/2025

Accommodation
846.94

1,848.88

2,695.82

Conferences,
Seminars &
Courses

65.00
20.00

31.50
116.50

Parking &
Transportation

47.46

47.46

Weorkers’
Compensation
Board - Alberta

Grand Total
846.94
65.00
20.00
1,896.34
31.50
2,859.78

Page 1 of 1



	Disclosure Summary

