## **Expense Claim Reporting**



Name Dayna Therien

**Position** VP Employee and Corporate Services

**Reporting Period** July - December 2024

Transaction Dates	Disclosure Description	Accommodation	Conferences, Seminars & Courses	Parking & Transportation	Grand Total
7/9/2024	Calgary office meetings Jul 9-10, 2024	846.94			846.94
8/30/2024	Institute of Corporate Directors seminar		65.00		65.00
10/1/2024	Institute of Corporate Directors seminar		20.00		20.00
11/18/2024	Institute of Corporate Directors Rotman Course Nov 12-15	1,848.88		47.46	1,896.34
12/24/2024	Institute for Corporate Directors seminar		31.50		31.50
Grand Total		2,695.82	116.50	47.46	2,859.78

1/24/2025 Page 1 of 1